
     

 
8th Avenue Belleville, St. Michael BB11114, Barbados  
T: (246) 436-9871/2 | F: (246) 429-8942 | www.bse.com.bb  

 

List of Registered Brokers  
CAPITA FINANCIAL SERVICES INCORPORATED  
2nd Floor, Co-operators General Insurance Building, Upper Collymore Rock, St. Michael  
T: (246) 431-4716  | F: (246) 426-6168  | www.capitacaribbean.com  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Ms. Sobrina Forde | sobrina.forde@capitacaribbean.com | (246) 622-9259 

....................................................................................................................................... 
  

FIRST CITIZENS INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED  
One Welches, Welches St. Thomas  
T: (246) 417-6810  | F: (246) 426-2058  |  www.firstcitizensbb.com  

REGISTERED BROKER/TRADER  
Mrs. Omolara DeRiggs-Morris | omolara.deriggs-morris@firstcitizensbb.com | (246) 417-6810 - ext. 7014 
Ms. Resheda Sobers | resheda.sobers@firstcitizensbb.com | (246) 417-6810 - ext. 7007  

....................................................................................................................................... 

 
RF MERCHANT BANK & TRUST (BARBADOS) LIMITED  
Royal Fidelity House, #27 Pine Road, Belleville, St. Michael  
T: (246) 435-1955  | F: (246) 435-1964  | www.royalfidelity.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Mr. Lamar Goring | lamar.goring@rfgroup.com | (246) 435-1955 - ext. 3404 
Ms. Jillian Nunes | jillian.nunes@rfgroup.com | (246) 435-1955 - ext. 3403 

....................................................................................................................................... 
 

SAGICOR ASSET MANAGEMENT INCORPORATED  
Cecil de Caires Building, Wildey, St. Michael  
T: (246) 467-7500  | F: (246) 426-8905  | www.sagicor.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Ms. Annette Phillips-Gay | annette_phillips-Gay@sagicor.com| (246) 227-5666 
Ms. Rebie Cumberbatch | rebie_cumberbatch@sagicor.com | (246) 467-5276 
Mrs. Lesley Greaves | lesley_greaves@sagicor.com | (246) 467-5221    

....................................................................................................................................... 
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List of Registered Brokers  
SIGNIAGLOBE FINANCIAL GROUP INCORPORATED  
Shirley House, Hastings Main Road, Christ Church  
T: (246) 434-2360  | F: (246) 434-0057  | www.signiaglobefinancial.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Ms. Ayesha Maycock | ayesha.maycock@signiaglobe.com | (246) 434-2369  
Mr. Terry Williams | terry.williams@signiaglobe.com | (246) 434-2363 
Mr. Ramon Boyce | ramon.boyce@signiaglobe.com | (246) 434-2360 Ext 2293  

....................................................................................................................................... 
 

NCB CAPITAL MARKETS (BARBADOS) LIMITED 
1st Floor, Enfield House, Upper Collymore Rock, St. Michael   
T: (246) 622-1874  | F: (246) 622-1823  | www.ncbcapitalmarketsbarbados.com/  

REGISTERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Mr. Chris Buchanan | buchanancc@jncb.com | (246) 622-1874 
Ms. Kerry-Ann Greaves | greaveskl@jncb.com | (246) 622-1874 
STERED BROKERS/TRADERS  
Mr. Ricardo Davis | davisr@jncb.com | (246) 622-1874  

....................................................................................................................................... 
 

 
FORTRESS FUND MANAGERS LIMITED*  
Radley Court, Collymore Rock, St. Michael  
T: (246) 431-2198 | www.fortressfund.com  

*Non-Settling Broker (Does not trade on behalf of the general public)  

  

 

  


